
1ST 184 1ST 2.339 1ST

2ND 182 2nd 2.581 2ND

3RD 182 3rd 2.631 3RD

4TH 181 4th 2.764 4TH

5TH 181 5th 3.058 5TH

6TH 178 6th 3.429 6TH

7TH 174 7th 3.475 7TH

8TH 171 8th 3.583 8TH

9TH 171 9th 3.817 9TH

10TH 164 10th 4.222 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 1.723 0 1ST 1.605 13th

2ND 49 1.818 1 2nd 1.723

3RD 49 3.085 0 3rd 1.732 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 Y 49 3.085 42 3.394 47 1 3.260 43 3.976 181 4 1 3.429 6 10 3 0 0 0

2 Y 103 Y 39 2.863 42 2.530 46 2.225 47 2 3.439 174 7 2 2.764 4 11 6 0 0 0

3 Y 104 Y 36 2.812 33 1.732 46 2.992 49 1 1.818 164 10 1 2.339 1 11 4 0 2 2

4 Y 105 R 48 3.018 43 2.359 44 5.133 49 1.723 184 1 0 3.058 5 6 2 2 0 2

5 Y 106 Y 47 4.322 45 3.275 43 4.188 47 3.481 182 3 0 3.817 9 12 7 0 0 0

6 Y 107 Y 41 5.753 46 3.679 47 1 3.959 47 3.495 181 5 1 4.222 10 15 9 0 0 0

7 Y 202 Y 45 1.605 47 3.594 34 2.163 45 1 3.162 171 8 1 2.631 3 11 5 0 0 0

8 Y 203 Y 48 2 3.552 47 1 2.293 43 2.396 44 2.083 182 2 3 2.581 2 4 1 1 1 2

9 Y 204 Y 43 1 4.508 41 3.857 39 3.434 48 2.102 171 9 1 3.475 7 16 10 0 0 0

10 Y 205 Y 37 4.293 41 5.918 41 4.685 44 4.183 163 11 0 4.770 11 22 11 0

11 Y 206 R 46 1 4.043 43 4.320 45 2.247 44 3.721 178 6 1 3.583 8 14 8 0 0 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Bert Van Heuveln

Eric Sandhoff

John Rykhus

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Bob Kleespie

Dean Kapphahn

Carl Sandhoff

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Carl Sandhoff

John Rykhus

Kim Krueger

Carl Sandhoff

Bob Kleespie

Brian Lukkar

45

49

33

Brian Lukkar

Eric Sandhoff

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Eric Sandhoff

John Rykhus

Kim Krueger

Bob Kleespie

Kent Bratten

Eric Sandhoff

Steve Hoskin

John Rykhus

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

8/25/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC, Harris MN

Eric Sandhoff

Bert Van Heuveln

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Bert Van Heuveln

Brian Lukkar

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Dean Kapphahn Kim Krueger

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Brian Lukkar

Bert Van Heuveln

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Carl Sandhoff

Bob Kleespie

Steve Hoskin

Eric Sandhoff

Dean Kapphahn

Kim Krueger

John Rykhus

 

 

 

 

4

6

10

11

11

11

12

14

15

16

22

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 187 1ST 1.913 1ST

2ND 184 2nd 2.251 2ND

3RD 184 3rd 2.619 3RD

4TH 184 4th 2.829 4TH

5TH 183 5th 3.247 5TH

6TH 183 6th 3.264 6TH

7TH 178 7th 3.314 7TH

8TH 176 8th 3.764 8TH

9TH 171 9th 3.873 9TH

10TH 167 10th 4.077 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.185 3 1ST 1.183 13th

2nd 49 1.243 0 2ND 1.185

3rd 49 2.027 1 3RD 1.243 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 Y 46 4.333 40 3.592 49 1 2.647 49 2.685 184 3 1 3.314 7 10 5 0 0 0

2 Y 103 Y 48 1 2.537 42 5.539 48 1 1.843 45 1 3.067 183 5 3 3.247 5 10 4 0 0 0

3 Y 104 Y 45 1 2.930 45 2.645 48 1 2.187 49 1.243 187 1 2 2.251 2 3 1 2 1 3

4 Y 105 R 48 2 2.835 43 1 4.255 44 2 6.323 48 4.133 183 6 5 4.387 11 17 10 0 0

5 Y 106 Y 44 2.238 43 1.763 38 2.734 46 3.740 171 9 0 2.619 3 12 6 0 0 0

6 Y 107 Y 45 1 4.572 39 5.120 49 1 2.027 45 3.773 178 7 2 3.873 9 16 9 0 0 0

7 Y 202 Y 44 3.594 45 3.152 49 2 2.454 46 2.116 184 2 2 2.829 4 6 2 1 0 1

8 Y 203 Y 50 3 1.185 45 1 3.216 39 2.068 42 1.183 176 8 4 1.913 1 9 3 0 2 2

9 Y 204 Y 44 4.376 40 2.539 39 3.515 44 2.624 167 10 0 3.264 6 16 8 0 0 0

10 Y 205 Y 43 5.315 47 1 3.435 36 3.245 41 3.060 167 11 1 3.764 8 19 11 0 0

11 Y 206 R 44 1 6.149 45 3.792 47 3.328 48 3.038 184 4 1 4.077 10 14 7 0 0 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

GRRC, Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Bert Van Heuveln

Steve Hoskin

Kim Krueger

Kent Bratten

OVERALL 

PLACE

Kim Krueger

Carl Sandhoff

Bert Van Heuveln

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

John Rykhus

Steve Curren

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Steve Hoskin

Bert Van Heuveln

8/25/2018

John Rykhus

Bob Kleespie

Steve Hoskin

Eric Sandhoff

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Dean Kapphahn

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Carl Sandhoff

 

 

 

 

Kim Krueger

Brian Lukkar

Bert Van Heuveln

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Bert Van Heuveln

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Brian Lukkar

Bob Kleespie

Brian Lukkar

John Rykhus

Carl Sandhoff

Bob Kleespie

Eric Sandhoff

Kim Krueger

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

#N/ABert Van Heuveln

49

50

42

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Bert Van Heuveln

Bob Kleespie

John Rykhus

Dean Kapphahn

Carl Sandhoff

Kent Bratten

Kim Krueger

Eric Sandhoff

Steve Curren

3

6

9

10

10

12

14

16

16

17

19

#N/A



1st 2.247 1ST 13 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.295 2ND 14 14th #N/A

3rd 2.730 3RD 17 15th #N/A

4th 3.005 4TH 20 16th #N/A

5th 3.218 5TH 21 17th #N/A

6TH 23 18th #N/A

7TH 24 19th #N/A

1st 367 8TH 28 20th #N/A

2nd 365 9TH 31

3rd 362 10TH 32

4th 359 11th 41 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 358 12th #N/A 11

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 John Rykhus Y Y 3.429 3.314 3.372 7 181 184 365 2 2 6 4 7 3 20 4 0

103 Bob Kleespie Y Y 2.764 3.247 3.005 4 174 183 357 6 5 4 7 5 5 21 5 0

104 Steve Hoskin Y Y 2.339 2.251 2.295 2 164 187 351 9 3 1 10 2 1 14 2 1

105 Eric Sandhoff Y R 3.058 4.387 3.722 8 184 183 367 1 5 5 1 11 6 23 6 0

106 Dean Kapphahn Y Y 3.817 2.619 3.218 5 182 171 353 8 0 9 3 3 9 24 7 0

107 Kim Krueger Y Y 4.222 3.873 4.047 10 181 178 359 4 3 10 5 9 7 31 9 0

202 Brian Lukkar Y Y 2.631 2.829 2.730 3 171 184 355 7 3 3 8 4 2 17 3 0

203 Bert Van Heuveln Y Y 2.581 1.913 2.247 1 182 176 358 5 7 2 2 1 8 13 1 2

204 Kent Bratten Y Y 3.475 3.264 3.369 6 171 167 338 10 1 7 9 6 10 32 10 0

205 Steve Curren Y Y 4.770 3.764 4.267 11 163 167 330 11 1 11 11 8 11 41 11 0

206 Carl Sandhoff Y R 3.583 4.077 3.830 9 178 184 362 3 2 8 6 10 4 28 8 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Bert Van Heuveln

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

Bob Kleespie

Dean Kapphahn

Eric Sandhoff

John Rykhus

Carl Sandhoff

Kim Krueger

Bert Van Heuveln

#N/A

Bert Van Heuveln

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2
GRRC, Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

8/25/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Dean Kapphahn

Carl Sandhoff

Kim Krueger

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

John Rykhus

Bob Kleespie

Eric Sandhoff

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank



GRRC, Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

8/25/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Kim Krueger LG 6 mm Pierce Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Wahlstrom

2 Dean Kapphahn LG

3 John Rykhus LG 308 Tikka Bartlein PTR Leupold Varget Berger Self

4 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Bruno

5 Carl Sandhoff LG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

6 Brian Lukkar LG 300 wsm Bat Brux Tracker Nightforce Berger Self

7 Kent Bratten LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Nightforce Berger

8 Bob Kleespie LG

9 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Sightron Varget Berger 108 Self

10 Eric Sandhoff LG 6 BRX Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4895 Berger 108 Bert Van Heuveln

11 Bert Van Heuveln LG

12 Greg Wahlstrom LG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Hodgedon Berger Self

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG



GRRC, Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/25/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Kim Krueger HG 6 mm Pierce Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Wahlstrom

2 Dean Kapphahn HG

3 John Rykhus HG 7mm Defiance Barrle Self Sightron 4350 Berger Self

4 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Bruno

5 Carl Sandhoff HG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Sightron Varget Berger Savage

6 Brian Lukkar HG 300 wsm Bat Brux Tracker Nightforce Berger Self

7 Kent Bratten HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Wahlstrom

8 Bob Kleespie HG Dasher Bat Nightforce Van Heuveln

9 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Self

10 Eric Sandhoff HG 6 BRX Savage X Caliber Savage Sightron H4895 Berger 108 Bert Van Heuveln

11 Bert Van Heuveln HG

12 Greg Wahlstrom HG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Hodgedon Berger Self

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



1ST 191 1ST 2.647 1ST

2ND 191 2nd 2.878 2ND

3RD 188 3rd 3.233 3RD

4TH 187 4th 3.246 4TH

5TH 186 5th 3.294 5TH

6TH 179 6th 3.616 6TH

7TH 179 7th 3.742 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.254 2 1ST 1.631 13th

2ND 49 2.938 0 2nd 1.722

3RD 49 3.040 0 3rd 2.254 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 48 1 2.927 37 4.158 48 1 3.344 46 1 4.538 179 7 3 3.742 7 14 7 0 0 0

2 Y 103 49 3.125 47 3.578 49 2 2.254 46 1.631 191 1 2 2.647 1 2 1 1 1 2

3 Y 104 48 3.591 46 1 3.855 45 3.310 48 2 3.708 187 4 3 3.616 6 10 5 0 0 0

4 Y 105 48 1.722 46 1 3.046 48 1 3.203 46 3.542 188 3 2 2.878 2 5 2 0 0 0

5 Y 106 46 3.993 47 2.291 44 3.441 49 2 3.259 186 5 2 3.246 4 9 4 0 0 0

6 Y 107 48 1 2.551 49 3.040 45 1 4.402 49 2.938 191 2 2 3.233 3 5 3 0 0 0

7 Y 108 46 2.880 48 2.397 44 1 4.204 41 3.695 179 6 1 3.294 5 11 6 0 0 0

8 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

John Rykhus

Kent Bratten

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

John Rykhus

Kent Bratten

#N/A

46

48

49

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

John Rykhus

Steve Curren

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

Brian Lukkar

Brian Lukkar

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

8/26/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC, Harris MN

Dean Kapphahn

Brian Lukkar

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

 

Competitor

 

 

 

John Rykhus

 

 

 

 

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Brian Lukkar

Kent Bratten

 

 

 

 

2

5

5

9

10

11

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 188 1ST 2.792 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 3.058 2ND

3RD 186 3rd 3.442 3RD

4TH 181 4th 3.596 4TH

5TH 181 5th 3.658 5TH

6TH 181 6th 3.970 6TH

7TH 175 7th 4.030 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.086 1 1ST 1.535 13th

2nd 49 2.103 1 2ND 1.673

3rd 48 2.096 1 3RD 2.086 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 46 4.734 46 3.778 45 1 3.084 44 2.789 181 4 1 3.596 4 8 4 0 0 0

2 Y 103 37 8.134 46 1 3.437 45 3.015 47 1.535 175 7 1 4.030 7 14 7 0 0 0

3 Y 104 46 2 3.023 45 4.401 45 3.598 45 3.608 181 5 2 3.658 5 10 5 0 0 0

4 Y 105 47 3.979 49 1 2.103 43 3.405 48 1 2.746 187 2 2 3.058 2 4 2 0 0 0

5 Y 106 48 3.400 49 1 2.086 47 4.469 44 3.814 188 1 1 3.442 3 4 3 1 0 1

6 Y 107 46 1 4.553 45 1 3.769 46 2 3.582 44 3.975 181 6 4 3.970 6 12 6 0 0 0

7 Y 108 48 1 2.096 46 1 3.818 48 1 3.580 44 1.673 186 3 3 2.792 1 4 1 0 1 1

8 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

GRRC, Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

John Rykhus

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

John Rykhus

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

8/26/2018

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Greg Wahlstrom

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

 

 

 

 

Brian Lukkar

John Rykhus

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

John Rykhus

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

John Rykhus

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

John Rykhus

Steve Hoskin

#N/ADean Kapphahn

49

44

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Greg Wahlstrom

Kent Bratten

Steve Curren

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

4

4

4

8

10

12

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1st 2.968 1ST 9 13TH #N/A

2nd 3.043 2ND 13 14th #N/A

3rd 3.339 3RD 15 15th #N/A

4th 3.344 4TH 16 16th #N/A

5th 3.601 5TH 17 17th #N/A

6TH 20 18th #N/A

7TH 22 19th #N/A

1st 375 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A

2nd 374 9TH #N/A

3rd 372 10TH #N/A

4th 368 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 366 12th #N/A 7

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Kent Bratten Y 3.742 3.596 3.669 7 179 181 360 7 4 7 7 4 4 22 7 0

103 Dean Kapphahn Y 2.647 4.030 3.339 3 191 175 366 5 3 1 1 7 7 16 4 0

104 Steve Curren Y 3.616 3.658 3.637 6 187 181 368 4 5 6 4 5 5 20 6 0

105 Steve Hoskin Y 2.878 3.058 2.968 1 188 187 375 1 4 2 3 2 2 9 1 1

106 Greg Wahlstrom Y 3.246 3.442 3.344 4 186 188 374 2 3 4 5 3 1 13 2 0

107 Brian Lukkar Y 3.233 3.970 3.601 5 191 181 372 3 6 3 2 6 6 17 5 0

108 John Rykhus Y 3.294 2.792 3.043 2 179 186 365 6 4 5 6 1 3 15 3 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Steve Hoskin

John Rykhus

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Wahlstrom

Brian Lukkar

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Brian Lukkar

Steve Curren

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
GRRC, Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

8/26/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

John Rykhus

Dean Kapphahn

Brian Lukkar

Steve Curren

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank
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